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VLAANDEREN GAVERE - Veldrijden Klasse 1 UCI
13/12/2020
Reeks 1 Men Elite Sleut 1880
Organisator: NOVAVRIENDEN ASPER VZW - Afstand: 20.08Km - Gem. Sn: 19.29Km/u #DIn: 56

1 9 PIDCOCK Thomas
2 1 VAN DER POEL Mathieu
3 4 AERTS Toon
4 2 ISERBYTEIi
5 6 VAN DER HAAR Lars
6 5 VANTHOURENHOUT Michael
7 8 HERMANS Quinten
8 7 VAN KESSEL Corne
9 34 MEIN Thomas
10 21 SOETE Daan
1 3 SWEECK Laurens
12 32 CLEPPE Nicolas
13 41 TURNER Ben
14 36 RONHAAR Pim
15 12 KAMP Ryan
16 20 MEISEN Marcel
17 25 VAN DER POEL David
18 45 BEKAERT Yentl
19 40 KIELICH Timo
20 23 MEEUSEN Tom
21 19 NIEUWENHUIS Joris
22 14 VERMEERSCH Gianni
23 38 VANDEBOSCH Toon
24 17 AERTS Thijs
25 30 LOOCKX Lander
26 33 ROUILLER Loris
27 65 VERSTRYNGE Emiel
28 39 HENDRIKX Mees
29 60 WYSEURE Joran
30 13 KUHN Kevin
31 15 WHITE Curtis
32 35 DUBAU Joshua
33 37 GRAS Yan
34 44 ROMBOUTS Seppe
35 48 PHILIBERT Aurélien
36 67 ALDERWEIRELD Robin
37 27 VAN DEN HAM Michael
38 50 FERDINANDE Anton
39 53 TROPARDY Arthur
40 42 DUBAU Lucas
41 58 VERVOORT Wout
42 64 VAN LOOVEREN Joachim
43 55 JOT Hugo
44 70 GABRIEL Timothé
45 66 VAN DIJKE Koen
46 57 ARTZ Bart
47 73 SALOMEZ Ydris
48 74 COOLEN Yves
49 61 BRONDANI Lucas

11 MERLIER Tim

18 SWEECK Diether

26 AERNOUTS Jim

46 SIEBENS Gianni

68 OGER Vincent

69 GROENEN Klaas

GBR19990730
NED19950119
BEL19931019
BEL19971022
NED19910723
BEL19931210
BEL19950729
NED19910807
GBR19990112
BEL19941219
BEL19931217
BEL19951212
GBR19990528
NED20010720
NED20001212
GER19890108
NED19920615
BEL19990718
BEL19990805
BEL19881107
NED19960211
BEL19921119
BEL19990619
BEL19961103
BEL19970425
SUI20000221

BEL20020204
NED20000805
BEL20010109
SUI19980218

USA19950928
FRA19960604
FRA19960107
BEL19980514
FRA19951005
BEL19961210
CAN19920802
BEL20000802
FRA19910104
FRA19960604
BEL20010106
BEL20010810
FRA20010608
FRA20020220
NED19960416
NED20000206
BEL20010227
BEL19950925
FRA19950917
BEL19921030
BEL19931217
BEL19890323
BEL19980717
BEL19940821

NED19941109

100 109 775 52
100 079 462 03
100 075 860 87
100 093 350 20
100 061 186 60
100 071 556 51
100 079 451 89
100 061 187 61
100 162 259 59
100 075 736 60
100 069 126 46
100 079 527 68
100 109 470 38
100 231 082 12
100 233 561 66
100 048 530 14
100 066 310 43
100 109 564 35
100 109 565 36
100 033 416 32
100 087 058 33
100 066 562 04
100 109 436 04
100 086 322 73
100 093 608 84
100 165 980 94
100 649 727 05
100 165 194 84
100 649 217 77
100 097 467 63
100 080 092 51
100 087 495 82
100 087 055 30
100 097 685 87
100 079 960 16
100 098 591 23
100 087 385 69
100 163 226 56
100 072 821 55
100 088 155 63
100 649 213 73
100 649 482 51
100 680 795 33
100 675 092 53
100 086 254 05
100 165 192 82
100 649 307 70
100 094 886 04
100 132 529 11
100 070 962 39
100 069 127 47
100 047 452 03
100 097 480 76
100 111 258 80
100 490 089 29
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TRINITY RACING

ALPECIN - FENIX

TELENET - BALOISE LIONS
PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
TELENET - BALOISE LIONS
PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
TORMANS CYCLO CROSS TEAM
TORMANS CYCLO CROSS TEAM
TORMANS CYCLO CROSS TEAM
GROUP HENS MAES CONTAINERS
PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
TELENET - BALOISE LIONS
TRINITY RACING

PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
ALPECIN - FENIX

ALPECIN - FENIX

TELENET - BALOISE LIONS
CREDISHOP-FRISTADS

GROUP HENS MAES CONTAINERS
TEAM SUNWEB
CREDISHOP-FRISTADS

PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
TELENET - BALOISE LIONS
GROUP HENS MAES CONTAINERS
ALPECIN - FENIX

TORMANS CYCLO CROSS TEAM
CREDISHOP-FRISTADS

ACROG - TORMANS BALEN BC
TORMANS CYCLO CROSS TEAM
CANNONDALE P/B CYCLOCROSSWORLD
TEAM PELTRAX BRAQUET LIBRE
AAA-SORIUS

ACROG - TORMANS BALEN BC
ARDENNES CROSS TEAM

TEAM ATOM 6

EASTON-GIANT P/B TRANSITIONS L
PAUWELS SAUZEN - BINGOAL
USSAPB

TEAM PELTRAX

IKO-CRELAN
PROXIMUS-ALPHAMOTORHOMES
ARDENNES CROSS TEAM
U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZIERES
TWC HET SNELLE WIEL

ORANGE BABIES CYCLING TEAM
PROXIMUS-ALPHAMOTORHOMES
BEAT CYCLING CLUB

AS BIKE CROSS TEAM

ALPECIN - FENIX
CREDISHOP-FRISTADS

TELENET - BALOISE LIONS
URBANO CYCLING TEAM
ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE
CYCLOTEAM.NL
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72 PEMEN Dolf BEL20000522 100 163 10027 ELITE PROXIMUS-ALPHAMOTORHOMES DNF
#DIn: 56 #DNS: 0 #DNF: 7 1880
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